## STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED

DISTRIBUTION

SANTA FE

FILE

U.S.G.S.

LAND OFFICE

TRANSPORTER

OIL

GAS

OPERATOR

PRORATION OFFICE

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 1

## REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

<u> -</u>							- B - A		
Tenneco Oil Company	E OF T WIN						D) E G	EIVE	
Address P. O. Box 3249, Eng	lewood, C	) 80	155		<u> </u>	-	SEP	0 6 1985	U
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	<del></del>					Other (Please ex		001383	
	<del>-</del>	-4						ON. DIV	
	nge in Transporter	O1:		_					
Recompletion	Oil		Dry			Well Na	ıme Di	ST ?	
Change in Ownership	Casinghead Gas		Ų <b>Ž</b> Con	densate		WE 1 1 160	····		
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner	El Paso	Natu	ıral Gas	, P.O.	Box 4	990, Farmi	ngton, NM 87	199	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL A		<u> </u>					1	TAA.	
Lease Name	W	ell No.	Pool Name. Ir	-			Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee	USA	Lease No.
Tapp LS		11	So. BI	anco-P(	j			SF	078499
Location							•		
Unit Letter	. 1750		Feet From Th	N N		Line and	1180 <sub>Fe</sub>	et From The	į
Om Letter	•		1 0011 10111 11					-	
Line of Section	Townst	air	28N		Range	8W	, NMPM, S	an Juan	County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANS Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil Conoco Inc. Surface Name of Authorized Transporter of Casing El Paso Natural Gas	or CondensateX Transport		n	AL GAS	P. (	O. Box 460 Give address to whic	h approved copy of this for h Hobbs, NM h approved copy of this for O, Farmingto	88240 rm is to be sent)	9
If well produces oil or liquids. give location of tanks.	E	24	28N	8W		Yes	į		
If this production is commingled with that if NOTE: Complete Parts IV and	d V on reverse				r				
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPL	JANCE					C	OIL CONSERVATION	N DIVISION	0 C 100E
I hereby certify that the rules and regulat with and that the information given is tru	ons of the Oil Cons ie and complete to	ervation the best	Division have be of my knowlede	een complied ge and belief.	BY	Srank	J. Q.	SEP	0.6 1985
lot macs/					TITLE		7	SUPERVISOR	DISTRICT # 3
Sur Makin	ncz	_			This f	orm is to be filed in	compliance with RULE 11	04.	
Gr. Regulatory Analy	(Signature)						owable for a newly drilled e deviation tests taken on		
	SEP 1	1985			II:		ust be filled out completel I, and VI for changes of ow		
	(Date)		<del></del>		II	such change of con			
	(Date)				Separ	ate Forms C-104 mu	st be filed for each pool ii	n multiply completed v	vells

Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Page 2

earing "Aethod ipilot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressaure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Siza
Ctaal Prod. Test - MCF-D	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
AS WELL			
ctual Prod During Test	Oit - Bols.	Water - Bbls.	Gas - MCF
teal to dipne	Tubing Pressure	Pressure Pressure	Choke 5ize
ate First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)	
SEUDER AND REQUES	T FOR ALLOWABLE OIL WELL	Test must be after recovery of total volume of total volume of totals.	to be exc <b>eed to a leaply to or exceed top allowable</b>
	T FOR ALLOWABLE OIL WELL	i Test must be after recovery of total volume of	i load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allowable
		(Test must be affer recovery of total volume of	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	(Test must be atter recovery of total volume of	SACKS CEMENT
	CASING & TUBING SIZE	(Test must be affer recovery of total volume of	
	CASING & TUBING SIZE	(Test must be atter recovery of total volume of	
3ZIS 37OH	CASING & TUBING SIZE	(Test must be atter recovery of total volume of	SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE	TUBING, CASING, CASING, CASING,	(Jest winst be after recovery of total volume of	SPCKS CEMENT Debth Casing Shoe

salar at St. A. .

orm 3160-5 lovemher 1 283)	UNITED STATES	SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE	Form approved. Budget Bureau N Expires August	31, 1985
	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO. SF-078499			
SUNDRY NO	EAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT OTICES AND REPORTS OPERALS TO SERVICE OF PERMIT—" for such	ON WELLS	6. SP INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME
OIL CAS X OTHER			7. UNIT AGREMBNY NA	ME
HAMS OF OPERATOR	<u></u>		S. PARM OR LEASE HAM	1
Tenneco Oil Compa	any E & P WRMD		Tapp	<del></del>
P O Box 3249 F	Englewood, CO 8015	FCEIWGD	11	
LOCATION OF WELL (Report location See also space 17 below.) At surface	on clearly and in accordance with an	SEP 0.6 1985	So. Blanco-	-PC
1750FNL,1180FWL	<b>B</b> UR	EAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT	Sec. 24, Ta	28N R 8W
PBRMIT NO.	15. BLEVATIONS (Show whether		12. COUPTY OR PARISH	18. STATE
30-045-21265	6308 GL		San Juan	NM
Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate	Nature of Notice, Report, or	Other Data	
NOTICE OF IN	TENTION TO:	SUBOR	QUENT REPORT OF:	
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF	PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER SEUT-OFF	BRPAIR!NG W	VELL
PRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	PRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTERING CA	
REPAIR WELL	ABANDON®	SECOTING OR ACIDIZING (Other)	ABANDONMEN	-
	operator & name	(Nors: Report resul	ts of multiple completion of pletion Beport and Log for	m.)
			00T081935	
		EFFEC	TIVE DATE SE	p 1 1865
The board of the second		Laurence and an area		
81GNED Sutt MEKE	office and correct  TITLE  Office and)	Sr. Regulatory Anal	est PACCEPTED	1 (C)5 FOR RECO
SIGNED MET MEKA	TITLE	Sr. Regulatory Anal	AUGEPTED	1 (2)5 FOR RECO
SIGNED MAT MEKA	office age)	Sr. Regulatory Anal	PATS - OCT	0 10 00
BIGNED Sutt MEKA	office age)	Sr. Regulatory Anal	PATS - OCT	1 (2)5 FOR RECO 07 1985

NMOCC
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.